BORALEX INC. CLASS A

BORALEX INC. CLASS A
ISIN:  CA09950M3003

Overview

2024/07/12 22:00:00

Price
35.01 CAD

Difference (2]

General attributes

0.92% (0.32)

ISIN CA09950M3003
Symbol BLX
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,420 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

34.92 CAD (100)
35.10 CAD (100)
34.56 CAD
35.35 CAD
34.56 CAD
34.69 CAD
35.038977 CAD
256,249
8,978,702.94
1,481

100

WKN: 09950M300
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/24

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA09950M3003&ID_NOTATION=31748
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c3157f6c5769d23f52b36055616fdb54aeaaf30f973ef93f1361ae233698ddb5&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=82e06b75c70d8e6e1&time=1721050313&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=adf29c4f9c7330a716f3c083872df5052a24dccac53f81ce23395a26ddd27e57&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b99d171dacb281a48&time=1721050313&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dbf23438ba14ab94a234e16a82b6cd75eba5fa744f91540c8086ab3ed1f81cec&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=eeae7ce1a891520ac&time=1721050313&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0bbde4b91fc2f87baa324c1cdcc50bf48100bedb8ce164ba2b25d1f439cd8d6d&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c349f3df0ad282fa9&time=1721050313&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=82b732ad473fc1a7e7c90ef882915734bbb6db910347c625c27fc4e085fafcc8&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bb866fb1b7f1b40fa&time=1721050313&tool=RSC

BORALEX INC. CLASS A

Details

2024/07/12 22:00:00

Price
35.01 CAD

Difference (] 0.92% (0.32)

General attributes

ISIN CA09950M3003
Symbol BLX
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,420 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 34.92 CAD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 35.10 CAD (100)
Open 34.56 CAD
High 35.35 CAD
Low 34.56 CAD
Close (prev. day) 34.69 CAD
VWAP 35.038977 CAD
Volume (pcs) 256,249
Trading volume 8,978,702.94
Number of trades 1,481
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +7.49% -251% -7.31%
Perf (abs.) +2.44 -0.90 -2.76
Beta 0.93 1.17 0.64
Volatility 28.64 30.85 28.71
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date
Tradegate 2024/07/
12
Toronto Stock 2024/07/
Exchange 12
Stuttgart 2024/07/
12
Munich 2024/07/
12
Frankfurt 2024/07/

Time

22:26

22:00

20:14

08:02

08:03

Price

23.56 EUR

35.01 CAD

23.52 EUR

23.32 EUR

23.34 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

8.98

0.00

0.00

0.00

34.48 CAD (207,641
34.32 CAD (267,375
30.70 CAD (279,896
31.07 CAD (280,328
36.68 CAD (2024/06/06
26.25 CAD (2024/04/17
36.68 CAD (2024/06/06
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
25.40 CAD (2023/10/23)

Number of
trades

2

1,481

13
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=31748
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=282284745
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=45103931
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=282397874
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14235517
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FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

12

2024/07/ 16:54 25.726 USD 0.28
12
2024/07/ 08:10 23.28 EUR 0.00
12

2024/07/ 20:22 23.62 EUR 0.00
12

15
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=497953
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=497953
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=282397872
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=282691754

BORALEX INC. CLASS A

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

BORALEX

Contact Details
BORALEX INC

Rue Lajeunesse 36 JOA 1B0 Kingsey Falls,
QC

Telefon: +1 819 363 5860
Fax: +1 819 363 5866
E-mail: patricia_lemaire@boralex.com
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mailto:patricia_lemaire@boralex.com
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